
CRT - OW Cup 13-14 sept 2019
CRT Holland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:26:01
12:52:50
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12:26:02
12:51:05
25:03

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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14 september 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ONK Procup 1000 - 2e Training

313Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMerkin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

27 Piet Rozema YAMAHA R11:53.632 12:29:5221
41 Erik Elema YAMAHA R11:53.147 12:29:5422

325 Stefan Bezuijen BMW S1000RR1:52.135 12:29:5823
50G Soren Bak1:48.567 12:29:5924
21 Rudmer Wiersma BMW Bmw s1000rr1:48.066 12:38:0965
21 Rudmer Wiersma BMW Bmw s1000rr1:47.933 12:39:5776
21 Rudmer Wiersma BMW Bmw s1000rr1:47.710 12:43:3397
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